
$81,334,115.62

AWARDED

MP-5501-62(006) / 304356301
SCOTT COUNTY - Overlay approximately 3 miles of SR 501 from I-20 to the RR Crossing 
in Forest
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,014,410.35

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $1,014,410.35
PREVIOUS TOTAL $35,454,273.69
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $36,468,684.04

AWARDED 

HSIP-0015-02(091) / 105942301
JONES COUNTY - Intersection Improvement on US 84 at Magnolia Road
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $1,057,102.26

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $1,057,102.26
PREVIOUS TOTAL $25,422,191.92
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $26,479,294.18

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STP-0029-03(013) / 102556315
MARSHALL COUNTY - Construction of SR 304/I-269 from Station 835+00 to Mason 
Road
EUTAW CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 36
ABERDEEN, MS 39730 $31,999,237.02

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

THE COMMISSION ON JULY 24, 2012, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON AUGUST 14, 2012, 
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

July 24, 2012

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



AWARDED 

HSIP-0002-00(032) / 106415301&302
TATE & DESOTO COUNTIES - Roadway Weather Information Systems installation on I-
55 and I-69 / MS 304
LEWIS ELECTRIC, INC.
PO BOX 320337
FLOWOOD, MS 39232 $329,771.00

STP-0050-01(032) / 106403301
PONTOTOC COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 10 miles on SR 9 from North of 
US 278/SR 6 to North of Eads Creek Road
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $2,340,977.50

STP-0068-01(019) / 106402301
LOWNDES COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 3 miles of SR 69 from Granderson 
Creek to SR 182
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $986,366.91

STP-9999-02(248) / 106420301
DISTRICT 2 - Stripe replacement on various routes
J. C. CHEEK CONTRACTORS, INC.
PO BOX 1138
KOSCIUSKO, MS 39090 $528,655.20

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $36,185,007.63
PREVIOUS TOTAL $20,457,650.01
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $56,642,657.64

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $38,256,520.24
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $119,590,635.86

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
Original Signed by B. B. House, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	JULY 2012

